

---

## Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 61908664

---

Data publicarii	12.10.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 288,24 RON - 288,24 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Hirtie color 19 buc 60,000 0,1260 7,56 2 Fisa SSM 19 buc 130,000 1,6807 218,49 3 Perforator 19 buc 1,000 42,0168 42,02 4 Condica 19 buc 3,000 6,7227 20,17 Total: 288,24

---